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25092011, 1€ HOC, Oude Willem

25092011, 1e HOC, Oude Willem
maandag 26 september 2011 00:00

Naam
Jong, de
Vecht
Mooij
Land
Bakker
Mensink
Boven, van
Navarro
Mooij
Baas
Jochems
Zwikker
Elzenga
Hoeksma

Meulen, van der

Marcussen
Vos
Braaksma
Hennipman
Koning
Heima

Hulst, van de

Tenkink
Molenaar

Rasmussen

Bosman

Marcussen
Roos
Ven, van de

Hoeksma

Marcussen
Molenaar
Zwikker
Niet, de
Baas
Mooij

Bosman
Rouwler

Afman

Jager
Jager
Biggelaar, van den

Jager

nolb.nl/uitslagen/453-25092011- 1e-hoc-oude-willem.html

Surname
Koen
Jona
Herman
Jan

Geke
Frank
Guus
Francisco
Karst
Adriaan
Steven
Dirk

Edo
Heung Han
Bart

Dag
Frans
Geert
Wout
Evert
Jacob

Robert

Jelt
Bert

Paul

Jarne

Jon
Ronald
Marcia
Martine

Bodil

Joke
Christa
Hillegonde
Evelien
Dicky

Esther
Marcella
Wendy

Liesbeth
Marieke
Anne

Suzan

Start

1:13:00
1:26:01
1:27:57
1:34:46
1:39:03
1:48:40
2:15:10
2:12:14
1:17:15
1:18:26
1:32:20
1:34:39
1:46:21
2:13:59
1:48:40

0:50:42
1:07:47
1:08:15
1:10:59
1:11:01
1:26:02
1:42:33

1:02:47
0:52:03
1:26:21

0:40:21

0:51:18
1:01:30
1:43:30
2:13:53

0:47:37
0:59:41
1:05:35
1:12:17
1:20:52
1:01:30

0:48:57
0:57:42
0:57:43

0:45:29
0:45:30
0:46:17
0:46:18

Club

HOC 93
HOC 93
ARGUS

HOC 93
MINOR

ARGUS
HOC 93

ARGUS

HOC 93

HOC 93
ARGUS

HOC 93
HOC 93
HOC 93
OLifant

HOC 93
HOC 93

HOC 93

HOC 93

HOC 93

HOC 93
HOC 93
ARGUS
HOC 93
HOC 93
ARGUS

HOC 93

Id/Club
9km
9km
9km
9km
9km
9km
9km
9km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km
6km

4,5km
4,5km
4,5km
4,5km
4,5km
4,5km
4,5km

4,5km easy
4,5km easy
4,5km easy

3km

3km
3km
6km
6km

4,5km
4,5km
4,5km
4,5km
4,5km
4,5km

4,5km easy
4,5km easy
4,5km easy

3km
3km
3km
3km
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07-02-13 25092011, 1€ HOC, Oude Willem

Jong, de Hedwig 0:53:42 HOC 93 3km
Meulen, van der Mijosama 1:13:07 3km
Marcussen Hanne 0:55:50 HOC 93
Marcussen Lise 0:56:46 HOC 93

< Vorige Volgende >
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